MACN 130-240mm

ZEIMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

BE: 13030
EARImm

d:

D:

B:

BEREE RN
7 C:

#7 Co:

255 TR Pu:

ri,2 &/

HEREBRIMmM

da &/N:
Da &K:
ra &K:
HERY
e:

Y1:

Y2:

YO:

150
225
56

57.2
23.6
0.88

5600
3400
7.5
13030

150
175
203
8.3
4.5

2.1

161

214

0.24
2.6
4.1
2.8


http://www.macn-cn.com/

